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 1.01
 1.02
 1.03
 1.04
 1.05
 1.07
 1.08
 1.09
 1.10
 1.11
 1.12
 1.13
 1.14
 1.15
 1.16
 1.17
 1.18
 1.19
 2.02
 2.03
 2.04
 2.05
 2.06
 2.08

WEST ARGYLL (Barmaddy)
WEST ARGYLL (Allt Bhacain)
NORTH HIGHLAND (Borgie Druim Meleag)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Macalpine 3)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Black Forest)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Blairidh)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Farmers Wood)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Errogie Gate)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Ardoch)
SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Twechar 15)
SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Knockupple East)
GALLOWAY (Culsharg)
GALLOWAY (Dinmurchie Quarry)
GALLOWAY (Grey Mares Tail Burn)
GALLOWAY (Kirriedarroch 30)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Bail Fell)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Screel Chapelyard)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Fortypenny Burn)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Correen Hills)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (The Lucky Ones)
GALLOWAY (Doon Cairn)
GALLOWAY (Black Strand)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Loch Rig)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Captain Kirkton)

Tilhill Forestry (Standing)
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Munro Harvesting Ltd
Munro Harvesting Ltd
Iggesund Forestry
Norbord Europe Ltd
Norbord Europe Ltd
Munro Harvesting Ltd
Dsh Wood Uk Ltd
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Iggesund Forestry
Dsh Wood Uk Ltd
Glennon Brothers (Uk) Ltd
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Glennon Brothers (Uk) Ltd
Tilhill Forestry (Standing)
Not Sold
Iggesund Forestry
James Jones & Sons
Not Sold
Glennon Brothers (Uk) Ltd
Glennon Brothers (Uk) Ltd
Not Sold
James Jones & Sons

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

SCOTLAND

Tender22-JUN-22 FLES ESALE



SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 05-jul-2022:11:27

Page 2

 2.09
 2.10
 2.11
 2.12
 2.13
 2.14
 2.15
 2.16
 2.17
 2.18
 2.19
 2.21
 2.22
 2.23
 2.24
 2.25
 2.26
 2.27
 2.28
 2.29
 2.30
 2.31
 2.32
 2.33

GALLOWAY (March Burn)
GALLOWAY (Puldow Strand)
GALLOWAY (Rig Of Kirriereoch)
GALLOWAY (Black Strand)
GALLOWAY (Cats Craig)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Loch Rig)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Black Pearl)
GALLOWAY (Shaw Hill 2)
GALLOWAY (Airie Burn)
GALLOWAY (Auchenloy Hill)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Loch Rig)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Kinnoir (Mungo))
GALLOWAY (Airie Burn)
GALLOWAY (Downies Burn)
GALLOWAY (Tairlaw)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Loch Rig)
WEST ARGYLL (Inverinan)
WEST ARGYLL (Loch Avich)
WEST ARGYLL (Inverliever)
WEST ARGYLL (Ormaig)
WEST ARGYLL (Succoth)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Aultmore)
NORTH HIGHLAND (Fourpenny 1)
NORTH HIGHLAND (Fourpenny 2)

Not Sold
Not Sold
Not Sold
Forest Garden Ltd
Forest Garden Ltd
Albie Forestry Ltd
A & G King Timber Ltd
A & G King Timber Ltd
A & G King Timber Ltd
A & G King Timber Ltd
Not Sold
Munro Harvesting Ltd
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
Iggesund Forestry
Egger (Uk) Ltd
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
Iggesund Forestry
Iggesund Forestry
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Iggesund Forestry
Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
Munro Harvesting Ltd
Not Sold
Andy Stewart Forest & Estate Services Ltd
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Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser
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 2.34 NORTH HIGHLAND (Fourpenny 3) Andy Stewart Forest & Estate Services Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

SCOTLAND

Tender22-JUN-22 FLES ESALE


