Country:- SCOTLAND

Event :- Tender22-JUN-22 FLES ESALE

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.01	WEST ARGYLL (Barmaddy)	Tilhill Forestry (Standing)
1.02	WEST ARGYLL (Allt Bhacain)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
1.03	NORTH HIGHLAND (Borgie Druim Meleag)	Munro Harvesting Ltd
1.04	INVERNESS, ROSS, SKYE (Macalpine 3)	Munro Harvesting Ltd
1.05	INVERNESS, ROSS, SKYE (Black Forest)	Iggesund Forestry
1.07	INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Blairidh)	Norbord Europe Ltd
1.08	INVERNESS, ROSS, SKYE (Farmers Wood)	Norbord Europe Ltd
1.09	INVERNESS, ROSS, SKYE (Errogie Gate)	Munro Harvesting Ltd
1.10	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Ardoch)	Dsh Wood Uk Ltd
1.11	SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Twechar 15)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
1.12	SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Knockupple East)	Iggesund Forestry
1.13	GALLOWAY (Culsharg)	Dsh Wood Uk Ltd
1.14	GALLOWAY (Dinmurchie Quarry)	Glennon Brothers (Uk) Ltd
1.15	GALLOWAY (Grey Mares Tail Burn)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
1.16	GALLOWAY (Kirriedarroch 30)	Glennon Brothers (Uk) Ltd
1.17	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Bail Fell)	Tilhill Forestry (Standing)
1.18	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Screel Chapelyard)	Not Sold
1.19	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Fortypenny Burn)	Iggesund Forestry
2.02	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Correen Hills)	James Jones & Sons
2.03	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (The Lucky Ones)	Not Sold
2.04	GALLOWAY (Doon Cairn)	Glennon Brothers (Uk) Ltd
2.05	GALLOWAY (Black Strand)	Glennon Brothers (Uk) Ltd
2.06	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Loch Rig)	Not Sold
2.08	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Captain Kirkton)	James Jones & Sons

List of Lots By Purchaser

As at :- 05-jul-2022:11:27

Country:- SCOTLAND

Event :- Tender22-JUN-22 FLES ESALE

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
2.09	GALLOWAY (March Burn)	Not Sold
2.10	GALLOWAY (Puldow Strand)	Not Sold
2.11	GALLOWAY (Rig Of Kirriereoch)	Not Sold
2.12	GALLOWAY (Black Strand)	Forest Garden Ltd
2.13	GALLOWAY (Cats Craig)	Forest Garden Ltd
2.14	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Loch Rig)	Albie Forestry Ltd
2.15	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Black Pearl)	A & G King Timber Ltd
2.16	GALLOWAY (Shaw Hill 2)	A & G King Timber Ltd
2.17	GALLOWAY (Airie Burn)	A & G King Timber Ltd
2.18	GALLOWAY (Auchenloy Hill)	A & G King Timber Ltd
2.19	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Loch Rig)	Not Sold
2.21	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Kinnoir (Mungo))	Munro Harvesting Ltd
2.22	GALLOWAY (Airie Burn)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
2.23	GALLOWAY (Downies Burn)	Iggesund Forestry
2.24	GALLOWAY (Tairlaw)	Egger (Uk) Ltd
2.25	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Loch Rig)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
2.26	WEST ARGYLL (Inverinan)	Iggesund Forestry
2.27	WEST ARGYLL (Loch Avich)	Iggesund Forestry
2.28	WEST ARGYLL (Inverliever)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
2.29	WEST ARGYLL (Ormaig)	Iggesund Forestry
2.30	WEST ARGYLL (Succoth)	Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
2.31	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Aultmore)	Munro Harvesting Ltd
2.32	NORTH HIGHLAND (Fourpenny 1)	Not Sold
2.33	NORTH HIGHLAND (Fourpenny 2)	Andy Stewart Forest & Estate Services Ltd

SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 05-jul-2022:11:27

Country:- SCOTLAND

Event :- Tender22-JUN-22 FLES ESALE

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

2.34 NORTH HIGHLAND (Fourpenny 3) Andy Stewart Forest & Estate Services Ltd